Aircraft Opertions
Cargo Carrier

General Aviation

General Aviation Air Taxi

Major Carrier
Military Aircraft

Regional Carrier

Total Aircraft Operations

Gross Weights Landed

Cargo Carrier

Charter Carrier

Charter International

Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Gross Landing Weights:

Passengers

Charter Carrier

Charter International

Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Passengers

Cargo (tons)
Air Mail

Air Freight

Air Cargo - Dom
Air Cargo - Intl

Total Cargo

Month
0
0
913,084

81,632

994,716

0.00
519.84
1,644.13
114.71

2,278.68

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers - Local and Trans/Connecting

(1,000/pounds)

Metropolitan Nashville Airport Authority
Detail Traffic Statistics

Month: November 2024
Fiscal Year: 2025

FY'25 FY'24
Current Month ~ Current Month %
272 274 -0.7
2,693 2,934 -8.2
2,550 2,746 -7.1
13,377 13,062 2.4
178 190 -6.3
3,528 3,950 -10.7
22,598 23,156 24
25,337 27,487 -7.8
1,021 10,005 -89.8
0 0 100.0
1,015,781 1,002,815 1.3
102,668 108,915 -5.7
1,144,807 1,149,222 -0.4
Enplaned
% Ytd %Ytd Month
-100.0 12,187 18.6 0
100.0 15 -96.7 0
5.5 4,945,549 8.1 897,665
94 455,100 8.3 81,502
4.0 5,412,851 8.2 979,167
100.0 0.34 2,448.1 2.37
11.7 2,567.36 10.3 492.08
222 8,723.79 17.4 1,492.67
1.1 504.41 3.7 212.03
18.4 11,795.91 15.2 2,199.15

FY'25
Year to date

12/13/2024 11:13:47AM

FY'24
Year to date

1,394

14,493

12,839

70,186

932

19,798

119,642

139,717

19,801

146

5,429,009

564,122

6,152,795

Deplaned

% Yud
-100.0 13,632
100.0 154
2.6 4,966,445
-10.0 464,029
13 5,444,260
524.4 11.23
-54 2,365.76
345 7,795.55
19.4 1,113.79
21.6 11,286.33

1

1

1,266
15,391
13,505
65,365

1,020
21,356

17,903

31,377
48,970
3,309

5,210,726

514,722

5,909,104

%Ytd
25.6
-74.7
72
8.9

7.4

-69.2
3.0
30.2
14.3

214

%

10.1

4.9

74
-8.6
73

1.5

6.3
-59.6
-95.6

42

9.6

4.1

Total Ytd
FY'25

25,819
169

9,911,994

919,129

10,857,111

1

11.57
4933.12
6519.35
1618.20

23,082

%Ytd
22.2
-84.1
7.7
8.6

7.8

-68.3
6.7
23.1
10.8



